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Women / 3 / L3 E1 gp1
Session: E1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Veronica Aquino4040
Gimnastico Cen Italo

9.450 9.000 8.3509.250 36.050
2 1 1 8 1 

1 

Gabrielle LaRocca3235
Top Contenders

9.700 8.450 9.2008.650 36.000
1 4 2 1 2 

2 

Lorena Garcia4041
Gimnastico Cen Italo

9.350 8.850 8.6758.425 35.300
4 2 5 5 3 

3 

Erin Wells2302
GBC - NH

9.375 7.600 8.9258.475 34.375
3 10 3T 3 4 

4 

Azzarius Santos2729
Universal GymAcademy

9.100 8.400 8.8007.900 34.200
6 5 10 4 5 

5 

MaKayla Colp3608
Gymnastics Giants

8.700 7.900 9.1508.325 34.075
10 8 6 2 6 

6 

Alyson Saulnier1549
Top Gun Gymnastics

9.325 7.300 8.5008.475 33.600
5 11 3T 6 7 

7 

Addison Sullivan1285
Regal - VT

8.950 8.750 7.4508.300 33.450
8 3 7 10 8T

8T

Rose Kury605
International OH

8.925 8.050 8.4258.050 33.450
9 7 8 7 8T

8T

Olivia Nicholas1550
Top Gun Gymnastics

8.975 7.800 8.1258.000 32.900
7 9 9 9 10 

10 

Kennedy Burdick866
Blaze Gymnastics

8.600 8.250 7.0507.650 31.550
11 6 11 11 11 

11 
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Women / 3 / L3 E1 gp2
Session: E1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Sofia Marin Diaz3822
Colombia Gym Fed. 

9.425 9.400 9.5259.025 37.375
1 1 1 1 1 

1 

Amelia Moreno2952
Colegio Menor

9.100 8.650 8.7758.750 35.275
6T 4* 2 3T 2T

2T

Olivia Cummings2943
Champion-Ann Arbor

9.050 8.650 9.0008.575 35.275
8 4* 4 2 2T

2T

Alexandra Romano3237
Top Contenders

9.100 8.500 8.6258.650 34.875
6T 7 3 6 4 

4 

Joelys Rodriguez3236
Top Contenders

9.325 8.850 8.3008.350 34.825
3 2 5 8 5 

5 

Helen Peters1453
Temple Terrace

9.400 8.700 8.5757.850 34.525
2 3 6 7 6 

6 

Katelyn Skokowski3238
Top Contenders

8.925 8.525 8.7757.675 33.900
10 6 7 3T 7 

7 

Gabriella Esposito4153
Stars and Stripes

9.025 8.200 8.6757.250 33.150
9 8 10 5 8 

8 

Anna Colby1279
Regal - VT

9.250 7.700 7.9757.650 32.575
4 10 8 9 9 

9 

Morgan Wallace1456
Temple Terrace

9.150 7.800 7.6757.600 32.225
5 9 9 10 10 

10 

Kenley Dirksen3196
Stars and Stripes

8.850 7.575 7.1506.600 30.175
11 11 11 11 11 

11 
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Women / 3 / L3 E1 gp3
Session: E1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Daniela Marchesano4042
Gimnastico Cen Italo

9.550 8.950 8.9509.150 36.600
2T 3 1 3T 1 

1 

Lauren Roper1282
Regal - VT

9.450 9.025 9.0758.850 36.400
4 1T 3 2 2 

2 

Carli Proctor239
Flying High - IL

9.400 8.900 9.1258.800 36.225
5T 4 4T 1 3 

3 

Alivia Thomas1286
Regal - VT

9.325 8.650 8.9008.800 35.675
7 6 4T 5 4 

4 

Cassidy Roth1283
Regal - VT

9.200 9.025 8.0758.600 34.900
8 1T 7 8 5 

5 

Mia Santaniello1284
Regal - VT

9.600 8.050 8.3008.750 34.700
1 11 6 7 6T

6T

Kelsey Cahill3234
Top Contenders

9.550 8.200 8.9508.000 34.700
2T 9 9 3T 6T

6T

Ava Trono1287
Regal - VT

9.400 8.275 8.5758.450 34.700
5T 8 8 6 6T

6T

Valerie Roman4039
Gimnastico Cen Italo

8.800 8.850 7.3258.900 33.875
10T 5 2 11 9 

9 

T'Niyah Hill604
International OH

8.800 8.450 7.6507.700 32.600
10T 7 11 10 10 

10 

Janie Lynn1452
Temple Terrace

8.875 8.125 7.7007.750 32.450
9 10 10 9 11 

11 

ProScore v5.6.1 - Copy right 1993-2017 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: Tampa Gymnastics and Dance



Judge's Signatures

2018 Gasparilla Classic E Gym
Meet Results
Feb 23-25, 2018

Page: 1
Printed: 2/23/2018 9:04:59 PM

Women / 3 / L3 E1 gp4
Session: E1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Pax Larkin1280
Regal - VT

9.750 9.000 9.0758.100 35.925
1 1 6 1 1 

1 

Christine Drake2944
Champion-Ann Arbor

9.325 8.425 8.8258.500 35.075
2T 4 2 2 2 

2 

Ani Manukian606
International OH

9.300 8.350 8.6008.650 34.900
4 6 1 5 3 

3 

Maleah Lunan1281
Regal - VT

9.275 8.650 8.6508.200 34.775
5 3 5 4 4 

4 

Nina Cordeiro2942
Champion-Ann Arbor

8.850 8.375 8.6758.350 34.250
8 5 3 3 5 

5 

Ana Gabriel Ocampo3818
Club Gymn. Stars 

8.950 8.700 8.2508.250 34.150
6 2 4 6 6 

6 

Danielle Roberson1454
Temple Terrace

9.325 8.150 8.1257.600 33.200
2T 7 9 7 7 

7 

Mahaela Sleeper3199
Stars and Stripes

8.925 7.950 7.9757.900 32.750
7 8 8 8 8 

8 

Naeriah Bonadie4030
Mucurapo Gym Club

8.400 7.800 7.9507.925 32.075
9 9 7 9 9 

9 
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Women / 3 / L3 E1 gp5
Session: E1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Kassidy Sgroi2945
Champion-Ann Arbor

9.600 9.350 9.2758.325 36.550
1 1 5 2 1 

1 

Maya Sudharsen2946
Champion-Ann Arbor

9.200 9.000 9.1008.900 36.200
3 2 1 3 2 

2 

Laura Mosquera3820
Club Gymn. Stars 

9.100 8.700 9.3258.650 35.775
4 3 2 1 3 

3 

Valeria Aguirre3819
Club Gymn. Stars 

8.925 8.450 8.5508.375 34.300
8 5 4 5 4 

4 

Olivia Blumengarten3195
Stars and Stripes

8.950 8.650 8.1508.300 34.050
7 4 6 8 5 

5 

Renelle Carter4031
Mucurapo Gym Club

9.000 7.650 8.8758.400 33.925
5T 10 3 4 6 

6 

Makayla Ozyjowski3198
Stars and Stripes

9.250 7.925 8.4758.075 33.725
2 8 9 6 7 

7 

Jaclyn Abramson3194
Stars and Stripes

9.000 8.050 8.3507.850 33.250
5T 7 10 7 8 

8 

Caroline Frost1548
Top Gun Gymnastics

8.900 8.100 7.8508.100 32.950
9 6 8 10 9 

9 

Rececca Johnson3197
Stars and Stripes

8.825 7.725 7.8758.200 32.625
10 9 7 9 10 

10 
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Women / 3 / All Ages
Session: E1

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Regal - VT L 109.300 28.800 27.050 26.400 27.050
11 1 1
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Women / 3 / All Ages
Session: E1

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Champion-Ann Arbor S 108.475 28.125 27.000 25.975 27.375
13 1 2

2 Gimnastico Cen Italo S 107.950 28.350 26.800 26.825 25.975
42 2 1

3 Top Contenders S 107.025 28.575 25.875 25.650 26.925
21 3 3

4 Club Gymn. Stars S 104.225 26.975 25.850 25.275 26.125
37 4 4

5 Stars and Stripes S 101.400 27.200 24.650 24.575 24.975
54T 6 5T

6 International OH S 100.950 27.025 24.850 24.400 24.675
66 5 7

7 Top Gun Gymnastics S 99.450 27.200 23.200 24.575 24.475
74T 7 5T
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Women / 3 / L3 E3 gp1
Session: E3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Victoria Lewin1146
Nishida's Gymnastics

9.125 8.725 9.0508.625 35.525
8T 2 5 1 1 

1 

Kinsey Westberry1065
Golden City

9.350 8.800 8.4008.875 35.425
6 1 1T 3 2 

2 

Neve Washington192
EliteGymnAca - MN

9.450 8.700 8.3508.875 35.375
4 3 1T 4 3 

3 

Stella Baquerizo3642
International Miami

9.525 8.500 7.9258.800 34.750
3 7 3 7 4 

4 

Arden Housen-Woodbury4054
EliteGymnAca - MN

9.225 8.550 8.1508.650 34.575
7 5T 4 5 5 

5 

Peyton Cuervo3644
International Miami

9.700 8.550 7.8758.300 34.425
1 5T 6T 10 6 

6 

Gabriella Gordon1147
Nishida's Gymnastics

9.125 8.200 8.6258.250 34.200
8T 8 8T 2 7 

7 

Maddison Mendez3652
International Miami

9.575 8.575 7.2508.250 33.650
2 4 8T 11 8 

8 

Yamily Davila3645
International Miami

8.925 8.175 8.1008.300 33.500
11 9 6T 6 9 

9 

Corinne Duffy2960
EliteGymnAca - MN

9.000 7.850 7.9007.975 32.725
10 11 11T 8T 10 

10 

Madisyn Capers3643
International Miami

9.425 6.750 7.9008.050 32.125
5 12 10 8T 11 

11 

Janai Farray3646
International Miami

8.875 7.950 6.7257.975 31.525
12 10 11T 12 12 

12 
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Women / 3 / L3 E3 gp2
Session: E3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Isabella Knigge1061
Golden City

9.500 8.950 9.2759.475 37.200
4 2 1 2 1 

1 

Mariana Pinilla3937
InternationalBogota

9.400 9.200 9.4509.000 37.050
5 1 2 1 2 

2 

Laylah Coleman1929
Tift Gym Academy GA 

9.175 8.850 8.8758.750 35.650
9 3 5 4 3 

3 

Sydney Chung1149
Nishida's Gymnastics

9.525 8.425 8.6008.850 35.400
3 5 4 6 4 

4 

Avery Judson1060
Golden City

9.350 8.325 8.8258.475 34.975
6 6 6 5 5 

5 

Kelly Garcia3647
International Miami

9.600 7.775 8.0758.900 34.350
2 11 3 8 6 

6 

Savannah Foster4052
International Miami

9.675 7.850 9.0507.225 33.800
1 10 12 3 7 

7 

Monika Majerova2155
Islands YMCA-GA

8.700 8.250 8.1257.825 32.900
12 7 10 7 8 

8 

Lydia Lukanen171
EliteGymnAca - MN

9.250 8.450 6.9258.150 32.775
7 4 7 12 9 

9 

Maddi Harrell2178
Islands YMCA-GA

9.000 8.100 7.2508.000 32.350
10 8 9 11 10 

10 

Claire Downer148
EliteGymnAca - MN

8.725 8.075 7.6507.800 32.250
11 9 11 9 11 

11 

Kinsley Harnan2153
Islands YMCA-GA

9.225 7.250 7.2758.125 31.875
8 12 8 10 12 

12 
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Women / 3 / L3 E3 gp3
Session: E3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Ariana Frechette155
EliteGymnAca - MN

9.750 8.950 9.3009.175 37.175
1 3 3 1 1 

1 

Jaida Lalor1148
Nishida's Gymnastics

9.175 8.925 9.2509.250 36.600
12 4 2 2 2 

2 

Khalilia Barton1151
Nishida's Gymnastics

9.425 8.775 9.0258.875 36.100
6 8 5 3 3 

3 

Amel Niles1063
Golden City

9.650 8.850 8.8258.725 36.050
2 5T 6 5 4 

4 

Keily Brown4120
Golden City

9.550 9.050 8.8758.225 35.700
3 1 11 4 5T

5T

Clodagh Ashmore3622
International Miami

9.400 8.375 8.6509.275 35.700
7 11 1 8 5T

5T

Kelley Webb2156
Islands YMCA-GA

9.475 8.850 8.7008.350 35.375
4 5T 9 7 7 

7 

Leila Eshleman1058
Golden City

9.250 8.275 8.5009.150 35.175
10 13 4 10T 8 

8 

Elisa Bernal3930
InternationalBogota

9.375 8.825 8.5008.300 35.000
8 7 10 10T 9 

9 

Braylee Bland1055
Golden City

9.450 8.975 8.5757.950 34.950
5 2 13 9 10 

10 

Anika Campbell144
EliteGymnAca - MN

9.200 8.300 8.7508.475 34.725
11 12 7 6 11 

11 

Veronica Chaparro3934
InternationalBogota

9.075 8.550 8.4258.375 34.425
13 9 8 13 12 

12 

Carmen Maria Pellon3938
InternationalBogota

9.350 8.500 8.4757.975 34.300
9 10 12 12 13 

13 
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Women / 3 / L3 E3 gp4
Session: E3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Gabrielle Eguia1057
Golden City

9.550 8.750 8.4508.250 35.000
4 1 10 4T 1 

1 

Sofia Gonzalez3649
International Miami

9.600 8.300 8.1758.900 34.975
1T 9 1 9 2 

2 

Lyndsei Richardson2177
Islands YMCA-GA

9.525 8.575 8.3508.300 34.750
5 7 9 7T 3 

3 

Madelyn Nieves3653
International Miami

9.400 8.600 7.8758.800 34.675
8 5T 2 11 4 

4 

Megnann Nunez3655
International Miami

9.475 8.175 8.4508.525 34.625
6 11 6 4T 5 

5 

Geneva Giles3648
International Miami

9.425 8.600 7.7508.700 34.475
7 5T 3 12 6T

6T

Isabella Sanabria3933
InternationalBogota

9.250 8.650 8.0258.550 34.475
9T 2T 4T 10 6T

6T

Hayley Hines1150
Nishida's Gymnastics

9.200 8.075 8.7008.375 34.350
11 12 8 1 8 

8 

Megan Marshall1928
Tift Gym Academy GA 

9.600 7.650 8.6508.400 34.300
1T 13 7 2 9T

9T

Nastassia-Rose Nelson1152
Nishida's Gymnastics

8.850 8.275 8.6258.550 34.300
13 10 4T 3 9T

9T

Reagan Westberry1066
Golden City

9.250 8.650 8.3507.800 34.050
9T 2T 11 7T 11 

11 

Lia Smith3656
International Miami

9.575 8.450 8.4257.550 34.000
3 8 13 6 12 

12 

Giuliana Fernandez3931
InternationalBogota

9.025 8.650 6.8757.650 32.200
12 2T 12 13 13 

13 
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Women / 3 / L3 E3 gp5
Session: E3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Lauren Golden1059
Golden City

9.600 8.950 8.9009.050 36.500
2 2 3 3 1 

1 

Kiara Grant3650
International Miami

9.550 8.450 8.9509.300 36.250
4T 10 2 2 2 

2 

Caoimhe Ashmore3623
International Miami

9.650 8.350 8.6259.400 36.025
1 11 1 4 3 

3 

Sara Largacha3936
InternationalBogota

9.400 8.750 9.1008.475 35.725
8 3T 10 1 4 

4 

Sarah Betts1926
Tift Gym Academy GA 

9.525 8.750 8.3008.800 35.375
6 3T 4 7 5 

5 

Kenlee Dalton1927
Tift Gym Academy GA 

9.550 9.000 8.1008.650 35.300
4T 1 7 12 6 

6 

Taylor Stalcup1064
Golden City

9.350 8.675 8.1758.775 34.975
9 6 5T 8T 7 

7 

Sofia Naranjo3932
InternationalBogota

9.425 8.625 8.3758.300 34.725
7 7 11 5 8 

8 

Ella Dobbels1056
Golden City

8.850 8.550 8.3258.775 34.500
13 8 5T 6 9 

9 

Nashaly James1153
Nishida's Gymnastics

8.975 8.500 8.1758.500 34.150
12 9 8T 8T 10 

10 

Charlotte Boatright2176
Islands YMCA-GA

9.575 8.700 8.1507.600 34.025
3 5 14 11 11 

11 

Nailyn Horta3651
International Miami

9.200 7.725 8.1757.850 32.950
11 12 13 8T 12 

12 

Mary Garvin2152
Islands YMCA-GA

9.300 7.500 7.1008.500 32.400
10 13 8T 13 13 

13 

Angelica Pardo3935
InternationalBogota

8.700 6.350 6.5757.925 29.550
14 14 12 14 14 

14 
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Women / 3 / All Ages
Session: E3

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Golden City L 110.500 28.800 26.975 27.675 27.050
2T2 1 2

2 International Miami L 109.425 29.025 25.775 27.975 26.650
41 6 1

3 Nishida's Gymnastics L 108.875 28.150 26.425 26.975 27.325
16 3 3

4 InternationalBogota L 108.075 28.225 26.775 26.025 27.050
2T5 2 5

5 EliteGymnAca - MN L 107.750 28.450 26.200 26.700 26.400
54 4 4

6 Islands YMCA-GA L 105.050 28.575 26.125 25.150 25.200
63 5 6
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Women / 3 / All Ages
Session: E3

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Tift Gym Academy GA S 107.300 28.675 26.600 26.200 25.825
11 1 1
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